
For Sublease

Property Snapshot

For More Information:

TJ Blitz
608.444.9440
tblitz@cresa.com

801 N. Page Street
Stoughton, WI 53589

•	 Recently gutted and remodeled
•	 Overhead doors - 3
•	 Shared restrooms/breakroom/conference room

Cresa Madison
613 Williamson Street, 210
Madison WI 53703

Property Profile

Building 6,204 SF
$12.50 PSF MG

Entire building can be leased or individual offices 
can be rented for $200-$400/month

Photography or fitness studio: $1,600/month
Retail/warehouse: $2,500/month



Cresa © 2019. All rights reserved. The information contained in this document has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While Cresa does 
not doubt its accuracy, Cresa has not verified it and makes no guarantee, warranty, or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently 
confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current 
or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, 
financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction 
the suitability of the property for your needs. 
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Interior Exterior
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GENERAL NOTES:

1. CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE (2) FIRE EXTINGUISHERS PER IBC 906 AND
    OWNER TO MAINTAIN THEM IN ACCORDANCE WITH THIS SECTION & NFPA 10.
    THEY SHALL BE LOCATED IN CONSPICUOUS LOCATIONS ALONG NORMAL
    PATHS OF TRAVEL.(CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE WITH LOCAL FIRE INSPECTOR)

2. PROVIDE EXIT SIGNS PER IBC 1013.  EXIT SIGNS SHALL BE READILY VISIBLE
    FROM ANY DIRECTION OF EGRESS TRAVEL & SHALL BE CONTINUOUSLY
    LUMINATED FOR NOT LESS THAN 90 MINUTES IN CASE OF POWER LOSS.

3. PROVIDE EMERGENCY LIGHTS PER IBC 1008.  LIGHTS AT EXTERIOR EXIT
    DOORS SHALL BE PROVIDED & SHALL ILLUMINATE AT ALL TIMES WHILE
    THE BUILDING IS OCCUPIED IN THE EVENT OF POWER SUPPLY FAILURE.

4. PROVIDE A SIGN STATING THE OCCUPANT LOAD PER IBC 1004.3. 
    THE SIGN SHALL BE POSTED IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE, NEAR THE 
    MAIN EXIT OR EXIT ACCESS DOORWAY FROM THE ROOM OR SPACE, 
    THE SIGN SHALL BE OF AN APPROVED LEGIBLE PERMANENT DESIGN.

5.  PUBLIC RESTROOMS SHALL BE COVERED WITH SMOOTH, HARD,
     NONABSORBENT MATERIALS EXTENDING A MINIMUM OF 6" ABOVE
     FLOOR LEVEL. WALLS WITHIN 2 FT. OF URINALS OR WATER CLOSETS
     SHALL BE COVERED A MINIMUM OF 4 FT. ABOVE FLOOR LEVEL.

6.  ROOM(S) WITH A MOP BASIN OR UTILITY SINK SHALL HAVE AN EXHAUST
     FAN WHICH RUNS CONTINUOUSLY WHILE THE BUILDING IS OCCUPIED.

7.  PROVIDE ACCESS TO ATTIC COMPARTMENTS BY MEANS OF A
     20" x 30" OPENING.

8.  ROOF TRUSS DESIGN BY OTHERS

9.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FROM OUTSIDE OF EXTERIOR WALL FRAMING
     TO CENTER OF INTERIOR WALLS.

10. ALL STAIR SHAFTS SHALL BE RATED WITH 1 HR. FIRE RATED DOOR
      ASSEMBLIES.  ALL RATED DOORS  SHALL HAVE A CLOSER.

*FE FIRE EXTINGUISHER LOCATION

EMERGENCY EXIT/LIGHT FIXTURE

EMERGENCY LIGHT FIXTURE

11. ALL STAIRS SHALL HAVE HANDRAILS ON EACH SIDE 
      INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH IBC 1014.

12. ALL EXTERIOR DOOR THRESHOLDS SHALL BE NO MORE
      THAN 1/2" IN HEIGHT.

13. EACH EXIT DOOR SHALL BE EQUIPPED WITH PANIC 
      HARDWARE PER IBC 1010.1.10.
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406 Windy Peak Rd ◦  Verona, WI  53593
608-620-3036 (Office) ◦ svet@roussevengineering.com

ROUSSEV ENGINEERING
SOLUTIONS, LLC

This document contains confidential or proprietary information of Roussev Engineering Solutions LLC.
Neither this document nor the information herein is to be reproduced, distributed, used or disclosed 
either in whole or in part except as specifically authorized by Roussev Engineering Solutions LLC.
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BUILDING ALTERATION III
WODBOTTOM

PROPOSED FLOOR PLAN 801 N PAGE ST, STOUGHTON, WI

1/4" = 1'-0"1 PROPOSED FLOOR PLAN - OPTION A

REVISIONS NO. BY DATE

Floor Plan
801 N Page Street
Stoughton, WI 53589

Warehouse

Studio

$200 $300 $350 $400 Leased $1,600

$2,500

$300$400

Shared Shared


